La familia circular fabricada en aluminio, nos ofrece un toque moderno gracias a su diseño en forma
circular. Disponible en dos colores blanco y negro y en dos potencias de 9V y 13V.
GENERAL DATA
Category Surface
Family Circular
Finish [02] Black
Location Indoor
Installation Wall
Body material Aluminum
Diffuser material Frosted methacrylate
ETIM class EC002892
EAN 8433264118501
LIGHT SOURCES AND BEAMS
Sources LED SMD 9W max. 890lm 3000K CRI80
Total flux 178 lm
Energy efficiency F
Beam Indirect symmetric
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions Diameter x Depth (mm): 200 x 35
IP IP20
Protection class Class I
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input voltage 220-240V AC V
Output current 300 mA
Power factor 0.5
Auxiliary gear Electronic
Lifetime 40,000 h
LED lifetime L 80
LED lifetime B 50
Weight 0.7 Kg
ECORAEE category I CAT-A
98
CIRCULAR 988A-L0109B-02 Wall Bracket CIRCULAR LED SMD 9W 890lm CRI80 3000K
Black
 1 / 2
Novolux Lighting S.L. www.novoluxlighting.com
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52 info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05 export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE 0800 918 906 france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
08/22/2022 09:10:05
PRODUCTS OF THE SAME FAMILY
Circular D250
CIRCULAR 988A-L0109B-02 Wall Bracket CIRCULAR LED SMD 9W 890lm CRI80 3000K
Black
 2 / 2
Novolux Lighting S.L. www.novoluxlighting.com
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52 info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05 export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE 0800 918 906 france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
08/22/2022 09:10:05